
'2016_03_03 Nbre d'équipe Concours A : 108

1/8 de Finale du Concours A

03902041 CHANIET CHRISTIAN (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03902356 MARTIN PATRICK (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

03901154 CHARLOT PASCAL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03902382 MONNIER PASCAL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

P - G

02104565 CHARPENET BRUNO (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02101239 PLAUT JOEL (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  ()

03903083 OLIVIER SERGE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03905370 PILLOT ERIC (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

P - G

02123047 MAUVAIS PASCAL (0210500/JOYEUSE PETANQUE AUXONNAISE)
02101707 DELION ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

07802963 LOTTERI JEAN-CLAUDE (0210312/PETANQUE CLUB SPORTIF NUITON)
07802995 SAJDAK PATRICK (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

P - G

03904090 SANTINA CHRISTIAN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03902460 PERGE JEAN-CLAUDE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

07101160 COPINET PAUL (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07101099 GUILLOT JOEL (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
  ()

G - P

02101174 DEMANGEOT CHRISTIAN (0210414/USCVL)
02103456 POIFOL GILLES (0210414/USCVL)
  ()

02124399 CHANUT THIERRY (0210105/COCHONNET DU LAC)
02123454 PAUGAM PIERRE (0210105/COCHONNET DU LAC)
  ()

G - P

02502049 FRACHEBOIS JANICK (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02500066 KUBACKI MICHEL (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

02509173 GAUTHEROT FRANÇOIS (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
07003481 MARGILLET BERNARD (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

G - P

02102920 GONCALVES ANTOINE (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
02101097 BESSON CHRISTIAN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

03906988 BREVOST-CHOPELIN GEORGES (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03904389 GUYON CLAUDE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

P - G

03902006 CANARD ANDRÉ (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
03907741 COURCENET HERVÉ (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
  ()

03901792 BRUGNOT MICHEL (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03908167 JACQUOT CHRISTIAN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

G - P

1/4 de Finale du Concours A

07802963 LOTTERI JEAN-CLAUDE (0210312/PETANQUE CLUB SPORTIF NUITON)
07802995 SAJDAK PATRICK (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

03903083 OLIVIER SERGE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03905370 PILLOT ERIC (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

P - G

02502049 FRACHEBOIS JANICK (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02500066 KUBACKI MICHEL (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

03902006 CANARD ANDRÉ (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
03907741 COURCENET HERVÉ (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
  ()

G - P

03901154 CHARLOT PASCAL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03902382 MONNIER PASCAL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

02101174 DEMANGEOT CHRISTIAN (0210414/USCVL)
02103456 POIFOL GILLES (0210414/USCVL)
  ()

G - P

03906988 BREVOST-CHOPELIN GEORGES (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03904389 GUYON CLAUDE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

03904090 SANTINA CHRISTIAN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03902460 PERGE JEAN-CLAUDE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

G - P

1/2 Finale du Concours A

03906988 BREVOST-CHOPELIN GEORGES (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03904389 GUYON CLAUDE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

03903083 OLIVIER SERGE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03905370 PILLOT ERIC (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

P - G

03901154 CHARLOT PASCAL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03902382 MONNIER PASCAL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

02502049 FRACHEBOIS JANICK (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02500066 KUBACKI MICHEL (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

P - G

Finale du Concours A

03903083 OLIVIER SERGE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03905370 PILLOT ERIC (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

02502049 FRACHEBOIS JANICK (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02500066 KUBACKI MICHEL (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

G - P



'2016_03_03 Nbre d'équipe Concours B : 81

1/8 de Finale du Concours B

03903871 FAILLENET GILLES (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03906705 FAILLENET YVES (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

02510180 PREVEL MICHEL (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
02508018 CHANEY JEAN-CLAUDE (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
  ()

P - G

07100932 PACAUD JEAN-MICHEL (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07101650 RENAUDIN ANDRÉ (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
  ()

02122959 DUPONT DANIEL (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02101246 TANQUEREL YVES (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
  ()

P - G

07120226 JACQUEMIN JEAN PIERRE (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07118503 GARIMA MICHEL (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
  ()

02124859 BACHELET JACKY (0210312/PETANQUE CLUB SPORTIF NUITON)
02101834 VINCENT GEORGES (0210312/PETANQUE CLUB SPORTIF NUITON)
  ()

P - G

07118943 FICHET ALAIN (0710098/A P LESSARD LE NATIONAL)
07120820 XIONG NENG (0710098/A P LESSARD LE NATIONAL)
  ()

02503165 FILIPPINI JEAN-PIERRE (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02507926 CHRISTELLE ROBERT (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

G - P

02102934 ROYER JEAN LUC (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
02122203 COSTANZA GIOVANNI (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
  ()

02502221 DANIEL JACK (0250202/FANNY CLUB FRANC COMTOIS)
02502946 ORSAT BERNARD (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

P - G

02100786 SAVI MICHEL (0210105/COCHONNET DU LAC)
02104932 FAVOTTE ROBERT (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  ()

03901191 MONNIER JOEL (0390026/PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)
03902016 WAWRZYNIAK NICOLAS (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

G - P

08903306 BILLIETTE JEAN-FRANÇOIS (0890043/AS SENAN PETANQUE)
08900716 SADERI ANTONIO (0890051/PETANQUE VILLENEUVIENNE)
  ()

07101833 POITOUX JEAN (0710011/AP LESSARD LABERGEMENT)
07101825 BOSCH CHRISTIAN-RENÉ (0710073/DYNAMIQUE PET LOUHANNAISE)
  ()

G - P

02510214 DEVAUX LOUIS (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)
02502685 BERNABEU ANTOINE (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
  ()

02502170 BURR MAURICE (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
02503192 STIEFVATER FRANÇOIS (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

P - G

1/4 de Finale du Concours B

02510180 PREVEL MICHEL (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
02508018 CHANEY JEAN-CLAUDE (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
  ()

02100786 SAVI MICHEL (0210105/COCHONNET DU LAC)
02104932 FAVOTTE ROBERT (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  ()

G - P

02122959 DUPONT DANIEL (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02101246 TANQUEREL YVES (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
  ()

07118943 FICHET ALAIN (0710098/A P LESSARD LE NATIONAL)
07120820 XIONG NENG (0710098/A P LESSARD LE NATIONAL)
  ()

G - P

08903306 BILLIETTE JEAN-FRANÇOIS (0890043/AS SENAN PETANQUE)
08900716 SADERI ANTONIO (0890051/PETANQUE VILLENEUVIENNE)
  ()

02502221 DANIEL JACK (0250202/FANNY CLUB FRANC COMTOIS)
02502946 ORSAT BERNARD (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

P - G

02124859 BACHELET JACKY (0210312/PETANQUE CLUB SPORTIF NUITON)
02101834 VINCENT GEORGES (0210312/PETANQUE CLUB SPORTIF NUITON)
  ()

02502170 BURR MAURICE (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
02503192 STIEFVATER FRANÇOIS (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

G - P

1/2 Finale du Concours B

02122959 DUPONT DANIEL (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02101246 TANQUEREL YVES (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
  ()

02502221 DANIEL JACK (0250202/FANNY CLUB FRANC COMTOIS)
02502946 ORSAT BERNARD (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

P - G

02124859 BACHELET JACKY (0210312/PETANQUE CLUB SPORTIF NUITON)
02101834 VINCENT GEORGES (0210312/PETANQUE CLUB SPORTIF NUITON)
  ()

02510180 PREVEL MICHEL (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
02508018 CHANEY JEAN-CLAUDE (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
  ()

P - G

Finale du Concours B

02502221 DANIEL JACK (0250202/FANNY CLUB FRANC COMTOIS)
02502946 ORSAT BERNARD (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

02510180 PREVEL MICHEL (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
02508018 CHANEY JEAN-CLAUDE (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
  ()

G - P



'2016_03_03 Nbre d'équipe : 108

1/4 de Finale du Concours C

03903737 HENRY SERGE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03901542 BAUDROT RAYMOND (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

03907613 FOURNIER RENÉ (0390026/PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)
03908245 TUMEO PIERRE-DENIS (0390026/PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)
  ()

G - P

03907779 ROUX JEAN-PAUL (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03906270 GRUARDET RENÉ-MICHEL (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

03906967 PETIOT DANIEL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03902380 PETIT PASCAL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

P - G

02504683 GUERIN EVELYNE (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02503349 GUERIN JEAN-MARIE (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

02509469 JEANNOT CHRISTIAN (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
02510403 PRILLARD MICHEL (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

G - P

03902913 COLIN LYDIE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03905697 GREMERET SIMONE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

03901656 TRIBUT GUSTAVE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03901374 PASTEUR CLAUDE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

P - G

1/2 Finale du Concours C

03903737 HENRY SERGE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03901542 BAUDROT RAYMOND (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

03906967 PETIOT DANIEL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03902380 PETIT PASCAL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

P - G

03901656 TRIBUT GUSTAVE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03901374 PASTEUR CLAUDE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

02504683 GUERIN EVELYNE (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02503349 GUERIN JEAN-MARIE (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

P - G

Finale du Concours C

03906967 PETIOT DANIEL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03902380 PETIT PASCAL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

02504683 GUERIN EVELYNE (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02503349 GUERIN JEAN-MARIE (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

G - P




